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Active Ingredients:

Calcium Amino Acid Chelate (Containing Calcium 200.00 mg)
Magnesium Oxide (Containing 60.32% Magnesium)
R Zinc HVP Chelate (Containing 30% Zinc)
Copper (II) HVP Chelate (Containing 10% Copper)
Manganese (II) HVP Chelate (Containing 20% Manganese)
Vitamin D3 (Cholecalciferol)

(Potency: 100,000 IU/g, 100.00 IU = 1.00 mg)

(Composition: Acacia Gum---38%, Sucrose---38%,

Vitamin D3---0.25%, dl-a-Tocopherol---0.2%)
Vitamin K2 (Menaquinone)
(Composition: Vitamin K2---0.2%, Acacia Gum---75.3%,
Sunflower Oil---24%, L-Ascorbyl Palmitate---0.5%)
Boron Citrate (Containing 5% Boron)
Inactive Ingredients:
Microcrystalline Cellulose

Corn Starch

Cross-Linked Sodium Carboxymethyl Cellulose
Hydroxypropyl Methylcellulose

Silicon Dioxide

Magnesium Stearate

Titanium Dioxide

625.00 mg
165.80 mg
10.00 mg
10.00 mg
10.00 mg
1.00 mg

Corn Starch---16.05%, Medium Chain Triglycerides---7.5%,

100.00 mcg

100.00 mcg

150.00 mg
150.00 mg
15.00 mg
7.00 mg
5.00 mg
2.00 mg
1.00 mg
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